
Saturday 24th February 7.00 pm

Lumos Live 
Timeless Love Classics: Candlelight Experience

Sunday 3rd March 3.00 pm

Arts Uplift Coffee Concert  

Saturday 9nd March 7.30 pm  
Warwickshire Symphony Orchestra

Some Sundays 3.00 pm Organ Recitals

Saturday 23nd March 7.30 pm   
Leamington Sinfonia 

Good Friday 29th March 7 pm

Come & Sing Handel’s Messiah 

Monday 1st April 11.00 am Bank Holiday recital 
Gary Sieling 

Saturday 27th April - Sunday 5th May
 Annual Exhibition

Leamington Spa Photographic Society

Monday 6th May 11.00 am Bank Holiday Recital
Imogen Whitehead  Oliver Hancock

Saturday 18th May 7.30 pm 

Mendelssohn’s Elijah
Coventry Philharmonic Choir, Leamington Chamber Orch

Colin Druce Miles Taylor 

2 Leamington Music Festival   https://www.leamingtonmusic.org

1 These events only: admission free, retiring collection. 
Refreshments may be available to purchase

For church services 
please see separate poster

https://www.allsaintschurchleamington.org.uk
https://www.lumoslive.co.uk/events/
https://www.artsuplift.co.uk
https://wso.org.uk/
http://leamingtonsinfonia.org.uk/%202
https://www.covphilsoc.org.uk/
https://www.leamingtonmusic.org/

